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3505090 Alice Rocha Barros ***.147.236-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503348 ALLICE FONTOURA ANDRADE ***.467.046-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3503860 Ameli Rezende Silva ***.670.826-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3511278 Ana Laura dos Santos silva ***.120.866-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506061 Anna Júlia de Oliveira Nascimento ***.727.766-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3507130 Antonio Oliveira Aguilar ***.658.136-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3500500 Aquiles Ribeiro Moreira ***.974.866-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502457 Aurora Galvao Viana ***.478.606-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504590 Bernardo Dias Honorato de Oliveira ***.699.706-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3511081 Bernardo Emerick Coimbra ***.642.276-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3501965 Bernardo Henrique Soares Silva ***.231.756-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508900 Bernardo pio Rodrigues ***.127.626-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501710 Bianca Loureiro Santos ***.794.086-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3505111 Bianca Oliveira Souza ***.838.146-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3507408 Bianca Torres Rios ***.115.986-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503666 Bianca Torres Rios ***.115.986-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504220 Bianca Torres Rios ***.115.986-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508617 Cecília Fernandes Souto Aires ***.408.156-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510000 CLARICE EMANUELLY MARÇAL DE SOUZA ***.169.836-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503640 Damballah Makiesse Costa Ribeiro Faustino ***.119.656-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501590 Daniel Henrique Guerra Matias ***.294.646-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3511235 DAVI LUIZ DE PAULA HESS ***.122.206-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3507840 Davi Maia Gomes ***.368.196-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502279 Emanuel Pereira da Silva ***.975.786-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500861 EMILY FRANCISCA ABREU DE SOUZA ***.177.216-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500772 Estela Barboza Fonseca ***.063.876-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501469 francisco gracek bernardara ***.007.696-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502910 GABRIEL DEBORTOLI SABINO ***.937.816-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3505529 Gabriel Fernandes Santos Henrique Nunes ***.694.356-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3509052 GABRIEL SILVA RARIS ***.960.146-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503399 Gael Guedes Coelho ***.912.326-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504930 Gael Luciano Leocadio de Paula ***.931.666-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504492 GUSTAVO VINICIUS PIMENTA FREITAS ***.210.456-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3507564 Hanna Lorena Sathler Natal Alves ***.598.226-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506746 Heitor carvalho de oliveira ***.775.716-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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3504301 Heitor Henrique Moreira dos Santos ***.104.766-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510620 Helena Pereira Sivieri ***.496.117-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3511219 HELENA REIS MORAES DOS SANTOS ***.160.316-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502473 Helena Silva Portela Figueiredo ***.758.866-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3505782 Isadora Leticia de jesus leão ***.504.296-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510662 ISIS DINIZ DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO ***.135.576-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3505235 João Marcelo Marçal de Souza ***.533.487-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3505774 JOAO MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA BRITO ***.985.366-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500314 JOAO OTAVIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ***.271.586-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510271 João Pedro Gonçalves dias ***.100.466-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504727 JOSUE OLIVEIRA AMORIM ***.641.296-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510794 Julia Andrade Nobre ***.344.176-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503143 Kaylon Augusto Soares de Andrade ***.823.516-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3500799 Kaylon Augusto Soares dos Santos ***.823.516-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3501094 LAÍS FRANCISCA ABREU DE SOUZA ***.177.186-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503437 lara lucas dias lima ***.584.336-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501892 Laura Figueiredo Gusmão ***.605.946-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3500810 LAURA MIRANDA ANDRADE ***.768.586-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506207 LAVINIA VIEIRA SANTOS ***.954.445-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3504344 Lilian Vieira Fontana ***.585.546-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502589 LISA AMY DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA ***.315.186-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3509206 Liz Alves de Sousa ***.034.076-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504034 Liz Coelho ***.341.966-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503275 liz Emanuelle Ramalho da Silva ***.287.036-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500926 LORENZO GREGORIO SILVA DOMINGOS ***.489.436-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504514 Louise Susan Guimarães de Oliveira ***.834.416-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500373 Luísa Guimarães Rocha ***.665.406-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504859 MAITE LEITE DE OLIVEIRA ***.575.356-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504360 Manuela Vitoria Freitas Silva ***.863.666-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3509702 Maria Alice Ferreira Moreira ***.211.076-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3506142 Maria Antonella da Silva Araújo ***.714.296-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501116 Maria Clara Fernandes Ribeiro ***.882.676-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500519 Maria Clara Rodrigues Bastos ***.007.356-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3505472 Maria Eduarda Stuart Kiefer ***.300.976-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510280 maria julia silva viera ***.977.776-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
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3504450 Maria Laura Castro Lopes ***.761.006-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3505510 MARIA LUISA BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA MITRAUD ***.200.996-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502325 Maria Valentina de Melo Oliveira ***.495.386-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3503364 Matteo Vieira Nascimento ***.979.896-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508285 Micaelly lima Simão ***.598.416-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502392 MIGUEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA ***.599.116-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500446 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA FARIA ***.759.776-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501507 Miguel Rodrigues Silva mello ***.940.966-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3505600 millena dias rocha ***.218.716-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501981 Millena Fernandes Gomes de Souza ***.044.026-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510565 Nicolas Santos ***.217.946-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3510522 NOAH VIEGAS ARAUJO TAVARES ***.850.926-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3509680 Olivia Gonçalves Pereira ***.880.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510883 Pierre Garcia Moreira Naves ***.621.126-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3502554 SALOMÃO LEITE CAMILO PEREIRA ***.195.606-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3500918 SAMUEL RODRIGUES FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ***.278.446-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501337 Samuel Tiago Gonçalves bernadino ***.878.446-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3501493 Samuel Tiago Gonçalves bernadino ***.878.446-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3501647 Samuel Tiago Gonçalves bernadino ***.878.446-** INDEFERIDA Divergência nos dados consultados
3505375 Samuel Vitor Santos Martins ***.026.436-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506703 Sofia Santos Bié ***.523.246-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3504352 Sophia Cunha Bispo ***.679.946-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3501752 Sophia Sousa Botelho ***.491.846-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3507831 Stela Ferreira Viana ***.798.306-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3508196 Théo Pugliese de Freitas ***.026.906-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3503267 Yasmin Vitoria Franco Rodrigues ***.604.376-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
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